
Show #61525: ARCHA Summer Shootout 3 (6/15/2025)

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 GottaCallMeHollywood Jesse Chase 138.00 Skip Valentine$106.80 5.00

2T Wild Sided Matt Lipka 68.00 Kerri Detweiler$35.60 2.00

2T Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit 68.00 Mike Or Teresa McCormick$35.60 2.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 0.01 Desiree Hoyt$176.00 1.00

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 131.50 Bethany Tyler$176.00 1.00

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 141.00 Anita Cox$111.60 5.00

2 Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli 138.00 Jaime Pisculli$74.40 3.00

3 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 137.00 Dana Grafft1.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 141.00 Anita Cox$80.00 9.00

2 Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan 139.00 Jordan Egan$48.00 7.00

3 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 138.00 Bethany Tyler$32.00 5.00

4 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 137.00 Dana Grafft3.00

5 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 134.00 Stephen Black1.00

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 139.50 Martin Justick$84.00 19.00

2T Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan 139.00 Jordan Egan$56.00 15.00

2T I Toad You So Robin Waite 139.00 Robin Waite$56.00 15.00

2T RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins 139.00 Candice Hopkins$56.00 15.00

5 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 137.00 Dana Grafft$28.00 11.00

6T C R Mr Beans LeAnne Dyrbala 136.50 LeAnne Dyrbala8.00

6T That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan 136.50 Alanna Ryan8.00

8 Commanding The Storm Kelly Schake 134.50 Dana Grafft5.00

9T Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 134.00 Stephen Black2.00

9T Uno Can Dew It Tim Rosell 134.00 Richard Rosell2.00

11T Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan 133.00 Jordan Egan

11T High Caliber Cat Montana Marinello 133.00 Ed Wade

11T Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello 133.00 Jessie Szary

14 Shizzle Whizzle Kailey Rhyne 131.50 Steven/Jennifer Lantvit

15 Big Mamas Blu Boy Nicholas Anatriello 122.00 Stacy Anatriello

NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 I Toad You So Robin Waite 139.00 Robin Waite$45.00

2 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 137.00 Dana Grafft$30.00

3 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 134.00 Stephen Black

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)



Show #61525: ARCHA Summer Shootout 3 (6/15/2025)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 136.50 Robin Waite$152.00 3.00

2 Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit 0.01 Mike Or Teresa McCormick1.00

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Meoww Erin Gendreau 68.00 Erin Gendreau$126.00 1.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Cougar Deere 316 Isabella Barber 128.50 Mary Jo Smith$18.00 1.00

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer 141.50 Wren And Rose Farm Llc$27.00 7.00

2 Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 138.00 Erin Keys$18.00 5.00

3 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 137.00 Anita Cox3.00

4 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 136.00 Martin Justick1.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Wrightimetosmokum Alex Sigler 0.01 High Times Ranch Llc$342.00 1.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola 142.50 Samantha Andriola$106.80 5.00

2T Bet Hesa My Million Newt Webb 137.00 Ida Dorsey$35.60 2.00

2T Holy Gunna Boom Jesse Chase 137.00 Nancy Klembus$35.60 2.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan 140.50 Alanna Ryan$51.60 5.00

2 RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins 137.00 Candice Hopkins$34.40 3.00

3 Uno Can Dew It Tim Rosell 133.50 Richard Rosell1.00


